
Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

11/1/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024418406

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

137 Zara All American Dog1 00:14.34Qualified 0Holland Turnquist

130 Spire Border Collie2 00:41.44Qualified 0Morgan Dondlinger

136 Trevor All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Derek Kuecker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

11/1/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024418406

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

106 Thunder Labrador Retriever1 00:04.52Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

104 Bear All American Dog2 00:08.25Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

128 Desi Rat Terrier3 00:22.07Qualified 0Anita Fisher

131 Cupcake Shiba Inu4 00:25.57Qualified 0Christina Schell

134 Zhara Standard Schnauzer5 01:11.02Qualified 0Shantel Julius

126 Valor Belgian Tervuren6 00:31.70Qualified 1Angela Ernst
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

11/1/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024418406

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

116 Ellie Lagotto Romagnolo1 00:25.87Qualified 0Trish Nienow

133 Rainey Miniature Schnauzer2 00:44.38Qualified 0Shantel Julius

114 Kimber Vizsla3 00:50.53Qualified 0Connie Priesz

105 Dart All American Dog4 00:58.16Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

106 Thunder Labrador Retriever5 01:00.35Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

122 Noli Border Collie6 01:01.35Qualified 0Diane Craig

108 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

128 Desi Rat TerrierNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Anita Fisher

107 Ginny English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jan Baker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

11/1/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024418406

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

132 Andie German Shepherd Dog1 00:31.57Qualified 0Amber Danielowski

137 Zara All American Dog2 02:39.71Qualified 0Holland Turnquist

130 Spire Border Collie3 02:43.50Qualified 0Morgan Dondlinger

136 Trevor All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Derek Kuecker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

11/1/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024418406

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

134 Zhara Standard Schnauzer1 00:18.53Qualified 0Shantel Julius

114 Kimber Vizsla2 00:21.77Qualified 0Connie Priesz

105 Dart All American Dog3 00:24.93Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

131 Cupcake Shiba Inu4 00:32.89Qualified 0Christina Schell

126 Valor Belgian Tervuren5 00:34.21Qualified 0Angela Ernst

104 Bear All American Dog6 00:37.42Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

106 Thunder Labrador Retriever7 01:01.33Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

113 Pixel Dachshund8 01:11.17Qualified 0Lauren Schmidt
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

11/1/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024418406

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

122 Noli Border Collie1 00:58.00Qualified 0Diane Craig

133 Rainey Miniature Schnauzer2 01:15.30Qualified 0Shantel Julius

107 Ginny English Springer Spaniel3 01:54.84Qualified 0Jan Baker

135 Brinks Bouvier des Flandres4 01:59.31Qualified 0Judy Sherwood

129 Belle German Shepherd Dog5 02:25.72Qualified 0Paul Schumack
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 07:00

11/1/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024418406

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Brenda Ittner

123 Finnick Australian Terrier1 04:00.48Qualified 0Beth Moon

119 Porter All American Dog2 04:27.36Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

121 Rumor Irish Setter3 04:37.72Qualified 0Ramona Larson

105 Dart All American Dog4 05:08.72Qualified 0Katherine Soderdahl

118 Hydro Portuguese Water Dog5 05:29.23Qualified 0Kristi Portugue

120 Lyra Portuguese Water Dog6 05:59.12Qualified 0Stacia Runkle

127 Buzz Parson Russell Terrier7 06:07.65Qualified 0Anita Fisher

103 Clyde All American Dog8 06:24.47Qualified 0Jamie Buethner

125 Wren BeauceronNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jean Melin

100 Indigo Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Mickey Neher

101 Finley Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Charney Petroske

102 Zippity Lagotto RomagnoloNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Schindelholz

113 Pixel DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lauren Schmidt

112 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing GriffonNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Swenson

124 Castle Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ann Bryant

104 Bear All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Tracee Buethner

109 Tini Miniature PinscherAB Absent 0Gretchen Hofheins-Wacker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 02:00

11/1/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024418407

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

137 Zara All American Dog1 00:08.91Qualified 0Holland Turnquist

130 Spire Border Collie2 01:35.82Qualified 0Morgan Dondlinger

136 Trevor All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Derek Kuecker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 02:00

11/1/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024418407

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

126 Valor Belgian Tervuren1 00:08.38Qualified 0Angela Ernst

134 Zhara Standard Schnauzer2 00:13.81Qualified 0Shantel Julius

128 Desi Rat Terrier3 00:18.71Qualified 0Anita Fisher

106 Thunder Labrador Retriever4 00:27.52Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

104 Bear All American Dog5 00:30.77Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

131 Cupcake Shiba Inu6 00:33.40Qualified 0Christina Schell
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 02:00

11/1/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024418407

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

115 Flynn All American Dog1 00:30.35Qualified 0Trish Nienow

106 Thunder Labrador Retriever2 00:32.38Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

128 Desi Rat Terrier3 01:12.53Qualified 0Anita Fisher

133 Rainey Miniature Schnauzer4 01:18.31Qualified 0Shantel Julius

114 Kimber Vizsla5 01:30.85Qualified 0Connie Priesz

122 Noli Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Diane Craig

108 Mo PomeranianNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jayne Hoemke

107 Ginny English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jan Baker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

11/1/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024418407

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

137 Zara All American Dog1 01:11.12Qualified 0Holland Turnquist

132 Andie German Shepherd Dog2 01:29.65Qualified 0Amber Danielowski

130 Spire Border Collie3 02:34.08Qualified 0Morgan Dondlinger

136 Trevor All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Derek Kuecker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Exterior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

11/1/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024418407

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Sharon Dowell

131 Cupcake Shiba Inu1 00:14.34Qualified 0Christina Schell

113 Pixel Dachshund2 00:42.41Qualified 0Lauren Schmidt

104 Bear All American Dog3 00:51.82Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

114 Kimber Vizsla4 00:55.69Qualified 0Connie Priesz

134 Zhara Standard Schnauzer5 01:12.18Qualified 0Shantel Julius

106 Thunder Labrador Retriever6 01:44.71Qualified 0Jolynn Wedekind

126 Valor Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Angela Ernst
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Exterior Advanced - Max Time: 02:30

11/1/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024418407

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Trish Nienow

122 Noli Border Collie1 00:29.53Qualified 0Diane Craig

133 Rainey Miniature Schnauzer2 00:38.56Qualified 0Shantel Julius

129 Belle German Shepherd Dog3 00:44.15Qualified 0Paul Schumack

135 Brinks Bouvier des Flandres4 01:34.16Qualified 0Judy Sherwood

107 Ginny English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jan Baker
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Portuguese Water Club of The Twin Cities

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 09:00

11/1/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024418407

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Trish Nienow

119 Porter All American Dog1 03:01.62Qualified 0Patricia Skildum

125 Wren Beauceron2 03:33.55Qualified 0Jean Melin

127 Buzz Parson Russell Terrier3 04:38.32Qualified 0Anita Fisher

100 Indigo Flat-Coated Retriever4 05:04.72Qualified 0Mickey Neher

123 Finnick Australian Terrier5 05:14.15Qualified 0Beth Moon

121 Rumor Irish Setter6 05:22.60Qualified 0Ramona Larson

104 Bear All American Dog7 05:23.50Qualified 0Tracee Buethner

103 Clyde All American Dog8 05:43.00Qualified 0Jamie Buethner

120 Lyra Portuguese Water Dog9 06:08.09Qualified 0Stacia Runkle

101 Finley Golden Retriever10 06:35.06Qualified 0Charney Petroske

105 Dart All American Dog11 06:23.50Qualified 1Katherine Soderdahl

117 Splash Portuguese Water Dog12 04:45.66Qualified 2Kristi Portugue

102 Zippity Lagotto RomagnoloNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Schindelholz

112 Jedi Wirehaired Pointing GriffonNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Barbara Swenson

113 Pixel DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Lauren Schmidt

124 Castle Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 2Ann Bryant
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